MCU LINEA
Led
Protective
cover
Programming button
Screw-fix or breakable tabs
for insertion into
interconnection boxes
with 55 mm diameter
Screw
terminals
Configuration
dip-switch
230Vac Loads control
Phase dimmer
MCU-DM150
Phase dimmer. Power supply 110/240Vac. 1 output for
dimmable LED bulbs and leading/trailing edge dimmable LED
drivers. Minimum power 4 W, max 150W. Radio receiver
433,92MHz. 2 settable wired inputs, including a specific
one-hour fade function.
MCU-DM150
110-240 Vac
1 x Min 4 W - Max 150W
Dimmable LED bulbs
Leading/Trailing edge Drivers
Dimmer
Timer On, Fade On, Fade Off,
Last intensity value memory,
Minimum intensity value.
2 NO push buttons
30
433.920 MHz ISM
IP20
-20 +55 °C
52x43x21 mm
Code
Power supply
Output
Function
Programmable parameters
Input
No. Programmable transmitters
Radio frequency
Protection rating
Working temperature
Dimensions
230 V
WiredOutput
Load
230 V
input Radio RF
LN
P1 P2
N/L
Dimmer